PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE
RELEASED

UNITED DISTRICTS
BRENNAN & HARDING
LOUBSER D
MATTHEWS P
MILENTIS S & B

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
KING D

SMITH GRAHAM
JUPP M G

AMAL / MELVILLE
AZAR G & L
PREEDY SR
BUCKLEY R &J
CAMPBELL FAMILY

WHATLEY
MONTAGUE K
FENECH J
DAMICO P
TARRANT G

RIVERTON
OLSZOWY J
SKYVIEW LOFTS
DELPUP M & F
WILLMOTT J

BAYSWATER
HODYL B
ZAKNICH P
SANTORO R
MARLAND W

MANDURAH
VAN AALST D

ARMADALE
SANDICOL LOFTS
ROWELL J
JOHNSON R
MARSHALL J

WANNEROO
CONROY S
TNT LOFTS
DARCY J
PINNINGTON H

SOUND
SMITH Ron
CARSTAIRS J
CHAFFER D
HILLANAC

COASTAL

RIVERVALE

wintle@hotmail,com

10

25/07/2015
08:00 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

10

11

10

11

16

2
2
2
2

106 Talbot Drive Kingsley
9409 4296

Simglle [230rcEl

President G. Azar, V/President K.Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, R. Barnes, R. Orr, W. Marland, A. Robson, D. Chaffer

RACE POINT
WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

PRF13 11197 BCH
PRF12 16819 BCC
PRF14 1201 BBC

PRF13 11239 BBH

PRF 13-7013 SLATEC
PRF 12-14627 BCPDC
PRF 12-14908 BBPDH
PRF 14-11207 BBPDH

PRF 13 7575 RC H
PRF 13 8139 BCH
PRF 13 17321 BBWF H
PRF 12 18139 BB H

PRF 13 1983 MLY H
PRF 12 10753 BC C
PRF 13 930 BC H

PRF 14 7844 BBP H

SKY 96 652 BB H

PRF 13 14863 BC H
PRF 13 15223 BC H
PRF 13 15802 BC H

PRF12 5695 BBPH
PRF13 12836 BBH
PRF12 5877 BBH

PRF12 5238 SLTH

PRF 13 10943 BCH

PRF 10 8379 PBB C
PRF 13 9677 B BAR H
PRF 12 1590 B BAR C
PRF 13 10448 B BAR H

PRF-13-1989 BB C
PRF-14-1786 BCP C
PRF-12-15304 BB C
PRF-12-15760 RCHQ H

PRF 13 4022 BCH
PRF 13 2231 BCH
PRF 12 7054 RCH
PRF 14 6146 BCH

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

BIRDS

Yalgoo
Fine
95
TIME
7
13 06
13 36
13 44
14 41
10
12 51
13 42
13 48
14 33
11
13 40
13 43
13 42
14 01
8
13 23
13 31
13 44
13 39
9
13 40
13 41
14 02
14 08
10
13 24
13 29
13 38
13 38
3
14 41
11
14 02
14 03
14 01
14 17
5
13 24
14 05
14 28
14 39
16
14 24
14 24
14 41
14 37
5

KMS

No Birds

06
38
32
55

33
24
18
15

03
43
56
10

17
44
59
16

46
20
46
a7

17
08
10
14

32

25
06
45
59

32
29
50
24

56
48
29
17

425

95

VELOCITY

1264.92
1171.98
1171.36

982.51

1252.16
1185.20
1138.59
1000.53

1250.56
1224.30
1205.80
1162.03

1231.18
1210.65
1188.12
1177.24

1226.84
1226.16
1145.73
1129.06

1224.93
1208.86
1180.56
1174.09

1185.73

1182.03
1175.51
1153.05
1122.92

1181.66
1066.12
1002.52

979.60

1147.23
1144.35
1131.69
1125.88


mailto:wintle@hotmail,com

